Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:
Recommended print dimension:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

37.543.10

PAD

PAD, wireless charger, 10w, black
O 5cm

09x0.75cm

0.078 kg

0.083 kg

70

100/50/1

0.24 mx0.25 mx0.55 m
8.3 kg
8605040004647
850440909000

171



